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RAUCTIONS

Complete Liquidation of Machine Shop in Sacramento, California

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 28 10:00am PT Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 2 10:30am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
0100 Piranhall 140 Ton Ironworker 0125 Darex 1/3HP Drill Sharpener With Stand And
0101  (39) Assorted Punch Dies For Ironworkers Cover
0101A (15) Assorted Punch Dies For Ironworkers 0126 UFM Uni-Hone Media Blasting Cabinet
0101B (9) Assorted Punch Dies For Ironworkers 0127  EraTools EN180 Notcher Grinder
0102  (7) Structural Die Blocks For Ironworkers 0128  ETS Louis Melzassard Spot Welder
0103 Heim 100 Ton 10 Press Brake 0129 99w Ezur?l Buffer/Grinder With Manual Starting
itc

0104 Wysong 62" Power Metal Plate Roller

.y g 0130 Hossfeld Universal Bender With Tooling And
0105 Di-Arco Turret Punch Hydraulic Unit
0106 CML Angle Roll Machine with Extra Dies 0131  Johnson Gas Furnace 120 With Air/Gas Mixer
0107 Chicago Dreis & Krump 121" Power Leaf Brake 0132  Johnson Appliance Gas Furnace
0108 2000 Durmazlar 165 Ton Press Brake 0132a Crucible With Assorted Furnace Hand Tools
0110  Hines 300 NC Hydraulic Tube And Pipe Bender 0133  Sahinler SM-75 Power Hammer
0111  Bridgeport 9" x 42" Variable Speed Vertical 0134 Buffalo Universal Model 32610 Flare Machine

Milling Machine For Curving Tubes Or Cutting Bars
0112 K.O.LEE Industrial Grinder With MagnetIC 0135 TOOling For Universal Elare Machine
Chuck

0136  Roalling Shop Cart With Assorted Tooling,

0113 DoAll 16" Contour Vertica Band Saw Planlshlng Hammer. And More
0114 Chicago Dreis And Krump UA10250 1/4" x 10' 0137 Heavy Duty Roller Bender With 1/2HP Dayton
Shear Motor
0115 Fosdick 3' Sensitive Radial Arm Drill 0138 10 Ton 1-1/2" Benchmaster Punch Press
0116 9" Metal Horizontal Band Saw 0139  Dry Rod Electrode Stabilizing Oven Model 16c
0117  Hydraulic Press With Enerpac Hushh-Pup With Stand
Hydraulic Pump 0140  Santee Custom Hydraulic Swedger With Pump
0118  Strippit Fabricator 62000 Super 30/30 Single And Motor
Station Punch 0141  Ercolina TOP-030 Bending Machine
0119 Lincoln Electric Precision Tig 375 With Machine
Magnum System Monitor, Cart, Tank, And 0142  Industrial Hydraulic Bender
ore

0143  Genie Scissor Lift GS-1930
0144 1000 ton Capacity Hydraulic Press
0144a Hydraulic Pump With Electric 3 Phase Motor

0121  Burr-King 760 With Dayton 1HP Motor
0122  Heller Grinder EHG Belt Sander 6"
0123 20" Elibet IL-32A Sanding Disk With Brook

Hansen Motor 0145  Miller MC 300VS DC Arc Welder with Tank
0124 Hardinge DSM-59 Lathe 0146  Lincoln Electric Idealarc DC-400 Welder with
Tank
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Lot
0147

0148

0148A
0148B
0148C
0148E
0148F

0149
0150

0151
0152
0153
0153a
0154
0155
0157
0158

0160
0161

0162

0163
0164

0165
0166
0167

0168

0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174

0175
0176
0177

Title

DoAll Model TF-14 Vertical Band Saw with (2)
Roller Tables

Ellis Model 1100 Mitre Band Saw

2-Ton Aluminum Floor Jack

Schumacher Battery Charger/Engine Starter
Heck Industries Model 3C Trace-A-Punch
Shop Outfitters Model 2516-H Tubing Bender

Work Force 2501b Capacity Adjustable Height
Roller Stand

Lincoln Electric Weld-Pak 155 With Cart

Hypertherm Powermax 900 Plasma Cutter With
Cart

Marvel No. 8 Hack Saw

Heller D36L Hydraulic Rebar Bender

Baldor Line Regen Adjustable Speed Drive
Miller Millermatic 250 Wire Welder

Lincoln Electric Invertec V300-Pro Welder
Hypertherm Powermax 900 Plasma Cutter
Panblast Media Blasting System (3 Unit System)

Oxygen Acetylene Cart With Torch, Regulator,
And More

Rockwell Delta 28-290 Band Saw

Marathon Electric Rol-Air Single Wheel Air
Compressor

Scotchman Industries 230v Variable Speed
Cold Circular Saw With Blades And DOT Fluid

Walker-Bux Lift 3000Ib Electro Magnet

8'x5' Acorn Platens & Tools Table With Acorn
Brand Tooling

Ford Tractor
Sullivan Portable Compressor

Bobcat 753 G-Series Skid-Steer Loader (Hoe
Attachment not Included)

Bobcat 709 FDS Backhoe Attachment With
Bucket (Attachment Only)

Tennant 355 Rider Street Sweeper

Ryobi Gas Pressure Washer RY 80544
National Bench Box & Pan Brake U4816
Toro Turf Greens Aerator

Pipe Bender With Dayton Single Phase Motor

Miller Millermatic 250 CVDC Welding Power
Source/Wire Feeder

Toyota 1500KG Capacity Propane Forklift
North Star Hot Pressure Washer

UAS Porta-Cat PC-1000 With Fume Gator And
Para-Vent Fume Extractor
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Lot
0178

0179
0181

0182

0182a
0183

0184

0185
0186
0187

0188

0189

0190
0191
0192
0192A
0192B
0193
0194
0195
0196

0197
0198
0199
0200

0201

0202
0203

0204
0204a
0205

0207
0208
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Title

Lincoln Electric Square Wave Tig 175 With
Cart (No Compressor)

Snap On 7HP High Pressure Washer

Miller Dialarc 250-AC/DC Arc Welder With
Cart

Uni-Ram Blast-Vac UR-007 Reclaiming Media
Blaster

Solar 5050H Drain, Flush & Fill Coolant System

Graco Em390 Portable Electric Airless Paint
Sprayer

Y ard Machines 10HP 3 Way Dedicated Chipper
Hopper

Nelson Stud Welder
Craftsman 2.5HP Radial Saw

Turbo Tote Oxygen Acetylene Precision Torch
Set

Oxygen Acetylene Tote With Tanks, Torch,
And More

Victor Oxygen Acetylene Tote With
Regulators, Torch, Hose, And More

Handy Auto K-1 Specialty Torch

Johnson 4 Sea Horse Outboard Motor
Heavy Duty Truck Jack

Manua Sheet Metal Notcher

Arbor Press

(7) Assorted Stedl Sculptures

Eastern Poplar Funeral Casket

Hevi Duty Electric Furnace

Graco Magnum XR9 Electric Airless Paint
Sprayer

Blackmax Electric Pressure Washer
Pacific Hydrostar Pressure Washer

Kaivac Cleaning Systems Industrial Cleaner

1980 Cruisers 20' Blue Marlin Boat with 1979
Vansen Boat Trailer

2002 Maxum 2500 SCR with 2002 Trail-Lite
Trailer

Marklift 500lb Capacity 30" Electric Boom Lift

Pauli And Griffin Co Model 14W Sand Blasting
Pot with Accessories

Wagner Soraytech Airless ST3000 Paint Sprayer
Multiquip VR-36HA Vibratory Roller

Tornado CFR Pro 500 Continuous Flow
Recycling Extractor With Attachments

P3-Power Model GS3200P Portable Generator
Vintage Delta Lathe



Lot

0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

0216
0217
0218
0218A
0219
0219A
0220

0221
0222
0223

0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

0234
0235

0236
0237
0238

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245

Title

Powerstroke 1700psi Pressure Washer

Black And Decker Industrial Vacuum

Delta Variable Speed Buffer Grinder With Stand
Norton Clipper BBM 307 Masonry Saw

Arrow Hart 1.5HP Buffer Grinder With Stand

Topp Industries Submersible Sewage 1/2HP
Pump

Tar Trailer

Build All Parts Washer with Pump

US Filter PV 1000 Series Phase Absorber
Smith Portable Air Compressor

USFilter PV 1000 Series Phase Absorbers
Emglo Model KU Portable Air Compressor

Johnson Gas Appliance Co. Furnace And
Console Kiln

Sears 12" Band Saw Sander
Cutler Hammer Hydraulic Pump

Sears Craftsman Wood Shaper With Wood
Cabinet, Motor, And Tooling

Parts Washing Cabinet

Graco Electric Paint Sprayer

Rol-Air Model 4090K Portable Air Compressor
Jones & Lamson Optical Comparator With Cart
Reed Mfg. No. 4041/2 A Vice

Rock Isand 577 6" Vice

Troy-Bilt 3000 PSI 7 HP Pressure Washer
Marcher 2650 PSI 6 HP Pressure Washer
Advantage IK Series Portable Chiller

Arbst Battery Charger With Rolling Cart And
Contents

Sheldon Machine Co. No. 12 Shaper

20 Gallon Air Compressor Tank With Forklift
Ready Frame

Beaudry & Co Industrial Press
Swaging Machine

Waker Turner Radial Drill Press With Steel
Table And More

Pipe Bender

Jet Oscillating Spindle Sander

Rigid 7.5HP 16" Abrasive Chop Saw
Pump For Hossfeld Electric Bender
Johnson Gas Appliance Co. Furnace 180
Dual Bench Grinder Polisher With Stand
Tubing/Pipe Bender
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Lot

0247
0248
0249
0250
0501
0502
0503
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518

0519

0520

0521
0522
0523
0524
0525

0527
0528
0529

0530
0531
0532
0533
0535

0536

0537
0538
0539
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Title

Hydraulic Bender With Pump And Steel Cart
30" Shop Fan

Clarke 10,0001b Capacity Propane Forklift
Hyster 2,3001b Capacity Electric Forklift
Custom Built 12' Flatbed Trailer

Bobcat Bucket Attachment

Bobcat Model LT102 Trencher Attachment
Peer Incorporated Vertical Spot Welder
DeWalt Radial Arm Saw And Delta Mitre Saw
Signode DF-15 Banding Cart

Cordstrap Banding Cart

Manual Sewer Rod On Reel

GripNail 460 Pinspotter Machine

Troybilt 5 Gallon Electric Power Sprayer
Monarch Il Matrix Rolling Machine

SMV 15 Gallon Trailer Sprayer

Landa HS-3000 Pressure Washer

Portable GE Heavy Duty Safety Switch

Inter power D1DO0 Banding Cart With Assorted
Straps

Tomahawk Gasoline 2400 PSI High Pressure
Washer

American Lubrication Equipment Corp.
Gasoline Tank

Transmission Jack

Heavy Duty Semi Truck Jack
Propane Tank Dolly
Milwaukee Die Filer

American Kleaner Hot High Pressure Washer
And Steam Cleaning System

Clean Air Vacuum Cleaner
Pro Air 2 4HP 30 Gal Air Compressor

Banding Cart With Hand Crimping Tool And
More

Rolling 30 Gallon Compressed Air Tank
Lift Stacker Shop Caddy

Furniture Dolly

Louisville 4' Steel Warehouse Ladder

Blackjack Porta Power Rolling Metal Cart (No
Contents)

Contents Of Cart: Assorted Tooling, Hydraulic
Jacks And More (Contents Only)

1989 Ford F-700 Dump Truck
Gogo Ultra Electric Wheel chair/Scooter
Central Machine Router With Full Size Table



Lot
0540

0541
0542
0543

0544

0545
0546

0547

0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556

0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0580
0581
0582

Title

Welding Cart With Acetylene And Oxygen
Tanks

Traulsen Refrigerator (No Contents)
Eagle Fire Safe Storage Cabinet

Traulsen G10000 TGIF1 Refrigerator (No
Contents)

Contents Of Shelves: Assorted Welding
Consumables (Contents Only)

Traulsen AD132W-ZTG06 Refrigerator

Hardware Organizer with Contents: Assorted
Hardware

Contents Of (3) Shelves: Bins of Assorted
Hardware

Contents Of (2) Shelves: Assorted Hardware
Rolling Storage Cabinet

Utility Shop Cart With Assorted Hardware
NAPA Vehicle Jack

Craftsman 150 PS| 30 Gallon Air Compressor
Stanley 8" Bench Grinder

Machinist Vice

Machinist Vice

Whitney-Jensen Arbor Press on Shelves with
Contents

Hydraulic Vice

Vice Stand

MK-1080 Brick Saw

DoAll DG-24 Geared Head Drill Press
Machinist Vice

Heck Industries Trace-A-Punch Model 4
Rexon Heavy Duty Drill Press Model 814
C.Parker Co. No. 207 Vice

Baldor Buffing Machine

Custom Steel Table

Bobcat Bucket Attachment

Wayne Air Compressor

Airco Air Compressor

Compressed Air Tank

Forklift Rigging Jib Attachment

Delta Table Saw

Trinco Dry Blast Cabinet

Contents Of Pdllet: Soiltest Concrete
Compression Tester
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty feeto
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
By Appointment Only on:

Monday, March 6th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Tuesday, March 7th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Wednesday, March 8th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Thursday, March 9th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Friday, March 10th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
NO Loading Assistance For:

Lot # FA-0103: Heim 100 Ton 10? Press Brake

Lot # FA-0107: Chicago Dreis & Krump 1217 Power Leaf Brake

Lot # FA-0108: 2000 Durmazlar 165 Ton Press Brake

Lot # FA-0110: Hines 300 NC Hydraulic Tube And Pipe Bender

Lot # FA-0114: Chicago Dreis And Krump UA10250 1/4" x 10? Shear

Lot # FA-0118: Strippit Fabricator 62000 Super 30/30 Single Station Punch

Lot # FA-0133: Sahinler SM-75 Power Hammer

Lot # FA-0144: 1000 ton Capacity Hydraulic Press

Lot # FG-0100: Piranhall 140 Ton Ironworker

Lot # HA-0115: Fosdick 3? Sensitive Radial Arm Drill

Lot # HA-0142: Industrial Hydraulic Bender

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. Please bring all necessary tools, equipment, and crew to
pick up your items. Release of liability and certificate of insurance must be presented prior to removal.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK

HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized
agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
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