

www.WestAuction.com

Complete Liquidation of Machine Shop in Sacramento, California

Auction Opens: Tue, Feb 28 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 2 10:30am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Piranha II 140 Ton Ironworker	0125	Darex 1/3HP Drill Sharpener With Stand And
0101	(39) Assorted Punch Dies For Ironworkers		Cover
0101A	(15) Assorted Punch Dies For Ironworkers	0126	UFM Uni-Hone Media Blasting Cabinet
0101B	(9) Assorted Punch Dies For Ironworkers	0127	Era Tools EN180 Notcher Grinder
0102	(7) Structural Die Blocks For Ironworkers	0128	ETS Louis Melzassard Spot Welder
0103	Heim 100 Ton 10' Press Brake	0129	9" Dual Buffer/Grinder With Manual Starting
0104	Wysong 62" Power Metal Plate Roller	0120	Switch
0105	Di-Arco Turret Punch	0130	Hossfeld Universal Bender With Tooling And Hydraulic Unit
0106	CML Angle Roll Machine with Extra Dies	0131	Johnson Gas Furnace 120 With Air/Gas Mixer
0107	Chicago Dreis & Krump 121" Power Leaf Brake	0132	Johnson Appliance Gas Furnace
0108	2000 Durmazlar 165 Ton Press Brake	0132a	Crucible With Assorted Furnace Hand Tools
0110	Hines 300 NC Hydraulic Tube And Pipe Bender	0133	Sahinler SM-75 Power Hammer
0111	Bridgeport 9" x 42" Variable Speed Vertical Milling Machine	0134	Buffalo Universal Model 3Z610 Flare Machine For Curving Tubes Or Cutting Bars
0112	K.O.LEE Industrial Grinder With Magnetic Chuck	0135	Tooling For Universal Flare Machine
0113	DoAll 16" Contour Vertical Band Saw	0136	Rolling Shop Cart With Assorted Tooling, Planishing Hammer, And More
0114	Chicago Dreis And Krump UA10250 1/4" x 10' Shear	0137	Heavy Duty Roller Bender With 1/2HP Dayton Motor
0115	Fosdick 3' Sensitive Radial Arm Drill	0138	10 Ton 1-1/2" Benchmaster Punch Press
0116	9" Metal Horizontal Band Saw	0139	Dry Rod Electrode Stabilizing Oven Model 16c
0117	Hydraulic Press With Enerpac Hushh-Pup		With Stand
0118	Hydraulic Pump Strippit Fabricator 62000 Super 30/30 Single	0140	Santee Custom Hydraulic Swedger With Pump And Motor
04404	Station Punch	0141	Ercolina TOP-030 Bending Machine
	Strippit 30/30 Industrial Punch Dies with Rack	0141A	Tooling For Ercolina TOP-030 Bending
0119	Lincoln Electric Precision Tig 375 With Magnum System Monitor, Cart, Tank, And	01.42	Machine
	More	0142	Industrial Hydraulic Bender
0121	Burr-King 760 With Dayton 1HP Motor	0143	Genie Scissor Lift GS-1930
0122	Heller Grinder EHG Belt Sander 6"	0144	1000 ton Capacity Hydraulic Press
0123	20" Elibet IL-32A Sanding Disk With Brook	0144a	Hydraulic Pump With Electric 3 Phase Motor
	Hansen Motor	0145	Miller MC 300VS DC Arc Welder with Tank
0124	Hardinge DSM-59 Lathe	0146	Lincoln Electric Idealarc DC-400 Welder with Tank

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0147	DoAll Model TF-14 Vertical Band Saw with (2) Roller Tables	0178	Lincoln Electric Square Wave Tig 175 With Cart (No Compressor)
0148	Ellis Model 1100 Mitre Band Saw	0179	Snap On 7HP High Pressure Washer
0148A	2-Ton Aluminum Floor Jack	0181	Miller Dialarc 250-AC/DC Arc Welder With
0148B	Schumacher Battery Charger/Engine Starter	0404	Cart
	Heck Industries Model 3C Trace-A-Punch	0182	Uni-Ram Blast-Vac UR-007 Reclaiming Media Blaster
0148E	Shop Outfitters Model 2516-H Tubing Bender	0182a	Solar 5050H Drain, Flush & Fill Coolant System
0148F	Work Force 250lb Capacity Adjustable Height Roller Stand	0183	Graco Em390 Portable Electric Airless Paint Sprayer
0149	Lincoln Electric Weld-Pak 155 With Cart	0184	Yard Machines 10HP 3 Way Dedicated Chipper
0150	Hypertherm Powermax 900 Plasma Cutter With Cart		Hopper
0151	Marvel No. 8 Hack Saw	0185	Nelson Stud Welder
0152	Heller D36L Hydraulic Rebar Bender	0186	Craftsman 2.5HP Radial Saw
0153	Baldor Line Regen Adjustable Speed Drive	0187	Turbo Tote Oxygen Acetylene Precision Torch Set
0153a	Miller Millermatic 250 Wire Welder	0188	Oxygen Acetylene Tote With Tanks, Torch,
0154	Lincoln Electric Invertec V300-Pro Welder		And More
0155	Hypertherm Powermax 900 Plasma Cutter	0189	Victor Oxygen Acetylene Tote With
0157	Panblast Media Blasting System (3 Unit System)	0190	Regulators, Torch, Hose, And More Handy Auto K-1 Specialty Torch
0158	Oxygen Acetylene Cart With Torch, Regulator, And More	0190	Johnson 4 Sea Horse Outboard Motor
0160	Rockwell Delta 28-290 Band Saw	0192	Heavy Duty Truck Jack
0161	Marathon Electric Rol-Air Single Wheel Air	0192A	
0101	Compressor	0192B	Arbor Press
0162	Scotchman Industries 230v Variable Speed Cold Circular Saw With Blades And DOT Fluid	0193	(7) Assorted Steel Sculptures
0163	Walker-Bux Lift 3000lb Electro Magnet	0194	Eastern Poplar Funeral Casket
0164	8'x5' Acorn Platens & Tools Table With Acorn	0195	Hevi Duty Electric Furnace
	Brand Tooling	0196	Graco Magnum XR9 Electric Airless Paint Sprayer
0165	Ford Tractor	0197	Blackmax Electric Pressure Washer
0166	Sullivan Portable Compressor	0198	Pacific Hydrostar Pressure Washer
0167	Bobcat 753 G-Series Skid-Steer Loader (Hoe Attachment not Included)	0199	Kaivac Cleaning Systems Industrial Cleaner
0168	Bobcat 709 FDS Backhoe Attachment With Bucket (Attachment Only)	0200	1980 Cruisers 20' Blue Marlin Boat with 1979 Vansen Boat Trailer
0169	Tennant 355 Rider Street Sweeper	0201	2002 Maxum 2500 SCR with 2002 Trail-Lite
0170	Ryobi Gas Pressure Washer RY80544		Trailer
0171	National Bench Box & Pan Brake U4816	0202	Marklift 500lb Capacity 30' Electric Boom Lift
0172	Toro Turf Greens Aerator	0203	Pauli And Griffin Co Model 14W Sand Blasting Pot with Accessories
0173	Pipe Bender With Dayton Single Phase Motor	0204	Wagner Soraytech Airless ST3000 Paint Sprayer
0174	Miller Millermatic 250 CVDC Welding Power Source/Wire Feeder	0204a	Multiquip VR-36HA Vibratory Roller
0175	Toyota 1500KG Capacity Propane Forklift	0205	Tornado CFR Pro 500 Continuous Flow Recycling Extractor With Attachments
0176	North Star Hot Pressure Washer	0207	P3-Power Model GS3200P Portable Generator
0177	UAS Porta-Cat PC-1000 With Fume Gator And Para-Vent Fume Extractor	0208	Vintage Delta Lathe

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0209	Powerstroke 1700psi Pressure Washer	0247	Hydraulic Bender With Pump And Steel Cart
0210	Black And Decker Industrial Vacuum	0248	30" Shop Fan
0211	Delta Variable Speed Buffer Grinder With Stand	0249	Clarke 10,000lb Capacity Propane Forklift
0212	Norton Clipper BBM307 Masonry Saw	0250	Hyster 2,300lb Capacity Electric Forklift
0213	Arrow Hart 1.5HP Buffer Grinder With Stand	0501	Custom Built 12' Flatbed Trailer
0214	Topp Industries Submersible Sewage 1/2HP	0502	Bobcat Bucket Attachment
	Pump	0503	Bobcat Model LT102 Trencher Attachment
0216	Tar Trailer	0506	Peer Incorporated Vertical Spot Welder
0217	Build All Parts Washer with Pump	0507	DeWalt Radial Arm Saw And Delta Mitre Saw
0218	US Filter PV 1000 Series Phase Absorber	0508	Signode DF-15 Banding Cart
0218A	Smith Portable Air Compressor	0509	Cordstrap Banding Cart
0219	US Filter PV 1000 Series Phase Absorbers	0510	Manual Sewer Rod On Reel
0219A	Emqlo Model KU Portable Air Compressor	0511	GripNail 460 Pinspotter Machine
0220	Johnson Gas Appliance Co. Furnace And Console Kiln	0513	Troybilt 5 Gallon Electric Power Sprayer
0221	Sears 12" Band Saw Sander	0514	Monarch II Matrix Rolling Machine
0222	Cutler Hammer Hydraulic Pump	0515	SMV 15 Gallon Trailer Sprayer
0223	Sears Craftsman Wood Shaper With Wood	0516	Landa HS-3000 Pressure Washer
0223	Cabinet, Motor, And Tooling	0517	Portable GE Heavy Duty Safety Switch
0224	Parts Washing Cabinet	0518	Inter power D1D0 Banding Cart With Assorted Straps
0225	Graco Electric Paint Sprayer	0510	•
0226	Rol-Air Model 4090K Portable Air Compressor	0519	Tomahawk Gasoline 2400 PSI High Pressure Washer
0227	Jones & Lamson Optical Comparator With Cart	0520	American Lubrication Equipment Corp.
0228	Reed Mfg. No. 4041/2 A Vice		Gasoline Tank
0229	Rock Island 577 6" Vice	0521	Transmission Jack
0230	Troy-Bilt 3000 PSI 7 HP Pressure Washer	0522	Heavy Duty Semi Truck Jack
0231	Marcher 2650 PSI 6 HP Pressure Washer	0523	Propane Tank Dolly
0232	Advantage IK Series Portable Chiller	0524	Milwaukee Die Filer
0233	Arbst Battery Charger With Rolling Cart And Contents	0525	American Kleaner Hot High Pressure Washer And Steam Cleaning System
0234	Sheldon Machine Co. No. 12 Shaper	0527	Clean Air Vacuum Cleaner
0235	20 Gallon Air Compressor Tank With Forklift	0528	Pro Air 2 4HP 30 Gal Air Compressor
0236	Ready Frame Beaudry & Co Industrial Press	0529	Banding Cart With Hand Crimping Tool And More
0237	Swaging Machine	0530	Rolling 30 Gallon Compressed Air Tank
0238	Walker Turner Radial Drill Press With Steel	0531	Lift Stacker Shop Caddy
	Table And More	0532	Furniture Dolly
0239	Pipe Bender	0533	Louisville 4' Steel Warehouse Ladder
0240	Jet Oscillating Spindle Sander	0535	Blackjack Porta Power Rolling Metal Cart (No
0241	Rigid 7.5HP 16" Abrasive Chop Saw		Contents)
0242	Pump For Hossfeld Electric Bender	0536	Contents Of Cart: Assorted Tooling, Hydraulic
0243	Johnson Gas Appliance Co. Furnace 180	0.52-	Jacks And More (Contents Only)
0244	Dual Bench Grinder Polisher With Stand	0537	1989 Ford F-700 Dump Truck
0245	Tubing/Pipe Bender	0538	Gogo Ultra Electric Wheelchair/Scooter
		0539	Central Machine Router With Full Size Table

Lot	Title
0540	Welding Cart With Acetylene And Oxygen Tanks
0541	Traulsen Refrigerator (No Contents)
0542	Eagle Fire Safe Storage Cabinet
0543	Traulsen G10000 TGIF1 Refrigerator (No Contents)
0544	Contents Of Shelves: Assorted Welding Consumables (Contents Only)
0545	Traulsen AD132W-ZTG06 Refrigerator
0546	Hardware Organizer with Contents: Assorted Hardware
0547	Contents Of (3) Shelves: Bins of Assorted Hardware
0548	Contents Of (2) Shelves: Assorted Hardware
0549	Rolling Storage Cabinet
0550	Utility Shop Cart With Assorted Hardware
0551	NAPA Vehicle Jack
0552	Craftsman 150 PSI 30 Gallon Air Compressor
0553	Stanley 8" Bench Grinder
0554	Machinist Vice
0555	Machinist Vice
0556	Whitney-Jensen Arbor Press on Shelves with Contents
0557	Hydraulic Vice
0558	Vice Stand
0559	MK-1080 Brick Saw
0560	DoAll DG-24 Geared Head Drill Press
0561	Machinist Vice
0562	Heck Industries Trace-A-Punch Model 4
0563	Rexon Heavy Duty Drill Press Model 814
0564	C.Parker Co. No. 207 Vice
0565	Baldor Buffing Machine
0566	Custom Steel Table
0567	Bobcat Bucket Attachment
0568	Wayne Air Compressor
0569	Airco Air Compressor
0570	Compressed Air Tank
0571	Forklift Rigging Jib Attachment
0580	Delta Table Saw
0581	Trinco Dry Blast Cabinet
0582	Contents Of Pallet: Soiltest Concrete Compression Tester

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment By Appointment Only on:

Monday, March 6th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM Tuesday, March 7th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM Wednesday, March 8th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM Thursday, March 9th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM Friday, March 10th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. NO Loading Assistance For:

Lot # FA-0103: Heim 100 Ton 10? Press Brake

Lot # FA-0107: Chicago Dreis & Krump 121? Power Leaf Brake

Lot # FA-0108: 2000 Durmazlar 165 Ton Press Brake

Lot # FA-0110: Hines 300 NC Hydraulic Tube And Pipe Bender

Lot # FA-0114: Chicago Dreis And Krump UA10250 1/4" x 10? Shear

Lot # FA-0118: Strippit Fabricator 62000 Super 30/30 Single Station Punch

Lot # FA-0133: Sahinler SM-75 Power Hammer

Lot # FA-0144: 1000 ton Capacity Hydraulic Press

Lot # FG-0100: Piranha II 140 Ton Ironworker

Lot # HA-0115: Fosdick 3? Sensitive Radial Arm Drill

Lot # HA-0142: Industrial Hydraulic Bender

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. Please bring all necessary tools, equipment, and crew to pick up your items. Release of liability and certificate of insurance must be presented prior to removal.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499

westauction.com